Scrubber dryers FANG 26T

Optimal cleaning results on large surfaces

Designed for scrubbing and drying in tough and dirty environments such
as constructon sites or industrial areas.

The Viper Fang Series of scrubber dryers are value for money and easy to
use.

Variable pad pressure makes it possible to adjust to your cleaning needs.
For more dirty areas just add more pad pressure. A big tank capacity and
a longer battery run time makes it possible to clean for a longer time. You
will find it ideally suitable for scrubbing and drying in tough and dirty
environments such as building contractors and industrial environments.

» Easy to use: User friendly control panel and highly manoeuvrable
design

*  Simple and user-friendly: Adjustable brush pressure fordifferent
cleaning needs

*  Great value for money: High quality product at a value-for-money price
point

» Pad holder and brushes are included

*  One year commercial warranty

Picture shown may not represent model quoted

® Standard equipment

) Min. FANG26T-AU
Included accessories Ref. no. required  26INCH AUTO

Pad Holder
PAD DRIVER 12 INCH VF83128 2 .

Squeegee, Blade, Skirt and Splash Guard

SQEEGEE BLADES VF81205 1

SQEEGEE BLADES VF81206 1

SQEEGEE BLADES VF81236 1

SQEEGEE BLADES VF81237 1

SQEEGEE BLADES NEOPRENE VF81235 1
Other

KEY SWITCH KIT FANG SERIE VF82153 1
Mode 26INCH AUTO
Ref. no. 50000326PA
PRODUCT FEATURES
Adjustable brush pressure J
Adjustable handle U
Forward & backward pedel [
Variable speed control [
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Scrubber dryers

Optimal cleaning results on large surfaces

Technical specifications

Vacuum motor type

Drive system

Voltage (V)

IP protection class

Brush motor (W)

Vacuum motor power (W)

Vacuum (mbar/kPa)

Sound power level (dB(A) IEC 704)

Productivity rate (m?/h)

Cleaning path/width (mm)

Solution/recovery tank (L)

Squeegee width (mm)

Brush speed/pressure (rpm/kg)

Length x width x height (cm)

Weight (kg)

Operating weight (kg)

® Standard equipment, o] Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment

Accessories

Battery and Charger

CHARGER 24V 20A EU/UK

Squeegee, Blade, Skirt and Splash Guard

SQEEGEE BLADES
SQEEGEE BLADES
SQEEGEE BLADES
SQEEGEE BLADES
SQEEGEE BLADES NEOPRENE
SQEEGEE BLADES NEOPRENE
SQEEGEE BLADES NEOPRENE
SQEEGEE BLADES NEOPRENE

Other

KEY SWITCH KIT FANG SERIE
Disc Brush 330 mm

POLY SCRUB BRUSH 13 INCH
Pad Holder

PAD DRIVER 12 INCH

Ref. no.

50001000

VF81205
VF81206
VF81236
VF81237
VF81215
VF81216
VF81234
VF81235

VF82153

VF83127

VF83128

FANG 26T

FANG26T-AU
26INCH AUTO

3-stage
transaxle
24
IPX4
560x2
560
170117
68
2600
66
66/75
810
200/68
141x66x100
130
266

Min. FANG26T-AU
required 26INCH AUTO

1 o
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2 o
2 °

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice

16153



