Optimal cleaning results on large surfaces

Designed for scrubbing and drying in tough and dirty environments such as constructon sites or industrial areas.

The Viper Fang Series of scrubber dryers are value for money and easy to use.

Variable pad pressure makes it possible to adjust to your cleaning needs. For more dirty areas just add more pad pressure. A big tank capacity and a longer battery run time makes it possible to clean for a longer time. You will find it ideally suitable for scrubbing and drying in tough and dirty environments such as building contractors and industrial environments.

- Easy to use: User friendly control panel and highly manoeuvrable design
- Simple and user-friendly: Adjustable brush pressure fordifferent cleaning needs
- Great value for money: High quality product at a value-for-money price point
- Pad holder and brushes are included
- One year commercial warranty



Picture shown may not represent model quoted

• Standard equipment

	Included accessories	Ref. no.	Min. required	FANG26T-AU 26INCH AUTC	
Pad Holder					
	PAD DRIVER 12 INCH	VF83128	2	•	
Squeegee,	Blade, Skirt and Splash Guard				
	SQEEGEE BLADES	VF81205	1		
	SQEEGEE BLADES	VF81206	1		
	SQEEGEE BLADES	VF81236	1		
	SQEEGEE BLADES	VF81237	1		
	SQEEGEE BLADES NEOPRENE	VF81235	1		
Other					
	KEY SWITCH KIT FANG SERIE	VF82153	1		

ModelPANG261-AU
26INCH AUTORef. no.50000326PAPRODUCT FEATURES4Adjustable brush pressure•Adjustable handle•Forward & backward pedel•

Variable speed control



Optimal cleaning results on large surfaces

Technical specifications	FANG26T-AU 26INCH AUTO
Vacuum motor type	3-stage
Drive system	transaxle
Voltage (V)	24
IP protection class	IPX4
Brush motor (W)	560x2
Vacuum motor power (W)	560
Vacuum (mbar/kPa)	170/17
Sound power level (dB(A) IEC 704)	68
Productivity rate (m ² /h)	2600
Cleaning path/width (mm)	66
Solution/recovery tank (L)	66/75
Squeegee width (mm)	810
Brush speed/pressure (rpm/kg)	200/68
Length x width x height (cm)	141x66x100
Weight (kg)	130
Operating weight (kg)	266

ullet Standard equipment, $^{\bigcirc}$ Supplementary accessories, $^{\square}$ Mountable equipment

	Accessories	Ref. no.	Min. required	FANG26T-AU 26INCH AUTO
Battery and Charge	r			
CH	ARGER 24V 20A EU/UK	50001000	1	0
Squeegee, Blade, S	Skirt and Splash Guard			
SQ	EEGEE BLADES	VF81205	1	
SQ	EEGEE BLADES	VF81206	1	
SQ	EEGEE BLADES	VF81236	1	
SQ	EEGEE BLADES	VF81237	1	
SQ	EEGEE BLADES NEOPRENE	VF81215	1	
SQ	EEGEE BLADES NEOPRENE	VF81216	1	
SQ	EEGEE BLADES NEOPRENE	VF81234	1	
SQ	EEGEE BLADES NEOPRENE	VF81235	1	
Other				
KE	Y SWITCH KIT FANG SERIE	VF82153	1	
Disc Brush 330 mm				
PO	LY SCRUB BRUSH 13 INCH	VF83127	2	0
Pad Holder				
PAI	D DRIVER 12 INCH	VF83128	2	•

